
C.S.AU., KANPII 
Registar 

C.S.AU., KANPUF. Asstt. Regisirai 

14)6j24 

21 

Harshitshukla 

27 00 

14 00 

5.00 

CFS-0197120 CFS-0196/20 

54.00 

27 00 

73.00 

7.300 

21.90 

20 

Parmesh Kumar Vema 

26 00 

13.00 

5.00 

65.00 

32 50 

76.50 

7.650 

22.95 

CFS-0195/20 

19 

Mahi 

29 00 

14.00 

5.00 

89.00 

44 50 

92.50 

27.75 

9.250 

CFS-0194/20 

18 

Prabhat Kumar 

26 00 

14.00 

5.00 

80.00 

40.00 

85.00 

25.50 

8.500 

17 

Nidaafreen 

CFS-0193/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

86.00 

27.30 

43.00 

91.00 

9.100 

16 

CFS-0192120 

27.00 

Navneet Kumar 

14.00 

5.00 

72.00 

82.00 

3600 

8.200 

24.60 

15 

Chandra 

CFS-0191/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

73.00 

36.50 

84.50 

8.450 

25.35 

14 

Avneesh Singh 

CFS-0190/20 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

74.00 

37 00 

82.00 

8.200 

24.60 

|Deepak 

CFS-0189/20 

26.00 

13 

14.00 

5.00 

75.00 

37.50 

82.50 

8.250 

24.75 

12 

|Sushma 

CFS-0188/20 

23.00 

13.00 

5.00 

70.00 

35.00 

76.00 

7.600 

22.80 

|Utpal Singh 

11 

CFS-0187/20 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

76.00 

3800 

84.00 

25.20 

8.400 

10 

CFS-0186/20 

27.00 

Amar Jeet 

14.00 

5.00 

72.00 

82.00 

36.00 

8.200 

24.60 

|Devagypratap Singh 

CFS-0185/20 

28.00 

9 

13.00 

5.00 

74.00 

37.00 

83.00 

24.90 

8.300 

|Amityadav 

CFS-0184/20 

27.00 

8 

14.00 

5.00 

72.00 

36.00 

82.00 

24.60 

8.200 

|Ambuj Singh 

CFS-0183/20 

27.00 

14.00 

7 

5.00 

69.00 

34.50 

80.50 

24.15 

8.050 

CFS-0181/20 

21.00 

6 

|Abhishek Kumar 

13.00 

5.00 

65.00 

32.50 

71.50 

7.150 

21.45 

JAjeet Kumar 

CFS-0180120 

26.00 

13.00 

5 

5.00 

73.00 

36.50 

80.50 

24.15 

8.050 

CFS-0179/20 

Neematbano 

29.00 

14.00 

4 

5.00 

84.00 

42.00 

90.00 

9.000 

27.00 

CFS-0178/20 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

Satish 

66.00 

33.00 

3 

78.00 

7.800 

23.40 

Mrityunjai Kumar Singh 

CFS-

27.00 

13.00 

5.00 

80.00 

40.00 

85.00 

8.500 

25.50 

CFS-0176/20 

28.00 

Vikash Kumar Verma 

14.00 

5.00 

71.00 

1 

35.50 

82.50 

8.250 

24.75 

5 

6 

7 

3 

8 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

Marks 30 

Marks 

Marks 15 

Marks 05 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

4+5+6+7+9 

10% 

Cr. Hrs 

I.D.No. 

Max 

Assignement 

Max. 

Name 

Assignement 

Max. marks 50 

SI.No. 

Marks cols. 

Marks 

Grade Point 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

EXAMINATIONS 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

FET-401 

Aquaculture Engineering 

B.F.Sc. (Fisheries Science) 

Credit hours 3(2+1) 

EXAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

8th Semester 2023-24 

COLLEGE 

OF 

FISHERIES 

SCIENCE 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

Prakashdwivedi Singh 

Sharma 

0177/20 



C.S.A.U., KANPUR 
Registrar 

Asst. 

9ls)24113/24 

|Akshaypratap 

CFS-0207/20 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

70.00 

30 

35.00 

81.00 

8.100 

24.30 / 

CFS-0206/20 

22.00 

5.00 

13.00 

59.00 

29.50 

29 

69.50 

Ram Sewak 

6.950 

20.85 

CFS-0205/20 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

|Indrasen 

69.00 

34.50 

80.50 

28 

8.050 

24.15 

CFS-0204/20 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

77.00 

38.50 

Shiv Poojan 

84.50 

27 

8.450 

25.35 

CFS-0203/20 

14.00 

25.00 

5.00 

71.00 

35.50 

79.50 

26 

7.950 

Vivekrao 

23.85 

CFS-0202/20 

27.00 

14.00 

5.00 

76.00 

38.00 

84.00 

25 

|Shivam Kumar 

8.400 

25.20 

CFS-0201/20 

13.00 

26.00 

5.00 

68.00 

34.00 

78.00 

24 

7.800 

|Abhishek 

23.40 

CFS-0200/20 

23.00 

14.00 

5.00 

70.00 

35.00 

Karam Raj 

77.00 

7.700 

23.10 

CFS-0199/20 

25.00 

14.00 

5.00 

73.00 

|Shahnamajmansoori 

36.50 

80.50 

8.050 

24.15 

Registrar 

C.S.AU., KANPUD 



C.S.A.U., 

KANPUR 

C.S.A.U.. 

KANDI 

Registrar 

Asst. Registrar 

21 

Harsnitshukla 

CFS-0197 20 

14.00 

24.00 

5.00 

6.750 

49.00 

24.50 

67.50 

20 25 

20 

CFS-0196 20 

Parmesh Kumar Verma 

21.00 

14.00 

5.00 

28.50 

6.850 

20 55 

57.00 

68.50 

19 

CFS-0195/20 

14.00 

Mahi 

29.00 

5.00 

37.50 

8.550 

75 00 

85.50 

25 65 

18 

24.00 

14.00 

|Prabhat Kumar 

CFS-0194/20 

5.00 

34.50 

77.50 

69.00 

7.750 

23 25 

17 

CFS-0193/20 

29.00 

14.00 

Nidaafreen 

5.00 

37.00 

74.00 

85.00 

8.500 

25.50 

16 

21.00 

14.00 

Navneet Kumar 

CFS-0192120 

5.00 

35.50 

75.50 

71.00 

7.550 

22.65 

15 

CFS-0191/20 

29.00 

14.00 

Chandra Prakashdwivedi 

5.00 

32.50 

65.00 

80.50 

8.050 

24.15 

|Avneesh Singh 

CFS-0190/20 

25.00 

14.00 

14 

5.00 

68.00 

34.00 

78.00 

7.800 

23.40 

|Deepak Singh 

CFS-0189/20 

23.00 

14.00 

13 

5.00 

68.00 

34.00 

76.00 

7.600 

22.80 

20.00 

13.00 

60.00 

12 

CFS-0188/20 

5.00 

30.00 

68.00 

|Sushma 

6.800 

2040 

|Utpal Singh 

26.00 

14.00 

11 

CFS-0187120 

5.00 

68.00 

79.00 

34.00 

7.900 

23.70 

14.00 

10 

|Amar Jeet 

CFS-0186/20 

23.00 

5.00 

67.00 

33.50 

75.50 

7.550 

22.65 

|Devagypratap Singh 

24.00 

14.00 

CFS-0185/20 

5.00 

54.00 

70.00 

27.00 

7.000 

21.00 

23.00 

14.00 

5.00 

|Amityadav 

CFS-0184/20 

61.00 

30.50 

72.50 

8 

7.250 

21.75 

14.00 

17.00 

5.00 

|Ambuj Singh 

CFS-0183/20 

70.00 

35.00 

71.00 

7.100 

21.30 

7 

14.00 

21.00 

5.00 

49.00 

CFS-0181/20 

24.50 

64.50 

|Abhishek Kumar Shama 

6.450 

19.35 

6 

17.00 

13.00 

CFS-0180/20 

5.00 

|Ajeet Kumar |Neematbano 

55.00 

27.50 

62.50 

6.250 

18.75 

14.00 

28.00 

5.00 

CFS-0179/20 

71.00 

35.50 

82.50 

4 

8.250 

24.75 

19.00 

13.00 

5.00 

67.00 

CFS-0178/20 

33.50 

70.50 

7.050 

3 

|Satish |Mrityunjai Kumar Singh 

21.15 

21.00 

CFS-0177/20 

14.00 

5.00 

69.00 

34.50 

74.50 

7.450 

22.35 

24.00 

14.00 

5.00 

71.00 

CFS-0176/20 

35.50 

78.50 

7.850 

1 

Vikash Kumar Verma 

23.55 

6 

7 

4 

3 

9 

3 

10 

11 

12 

2 

1 
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Marks 15 

Marks 05 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

4+5+6+7+9 

10% 

Cr. Hrs 
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Assignement 
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Asslgnement 

I.D.No. 
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Grade Point 

SI.No. 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 
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Total 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
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AHM-401 

Microbial 

&Parasitic 

Disease 

of 
Fish 

Shelfish 

EXAMINATIONS 

Credit hours 3(2+1) 

KAMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

COLLEGE 

OF 
FISHERIES 

SCIENCE 

B.F.Sc. (Fisheries Science) 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 
8th Semester 2023-24 



3 

24 
25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Shahnamajmansoori 
Karam Raj 
Abhishek 
Shivam Kumar 
Vivekrao 
Shiv Poojan 
Indrasen E

 
Ram

 Sew
ak 

|Akshaypratap 

CFS-0199/20 
CFS-0200/20 
CFS-0201/20 

CFS-0202/20 
CFS-

0203/20 
CFS-0204/20 
CFS-0205/20 
CFS-0206/20 

CFS-0207/20 

22.00 

22.00 
20.00 

21.00 
25.00 

24.00 
28.00 

20.00 

24.00 

14.00 
14.00 

14.00 

14.00 

13.00 

14.00 

14.00 

13.00 

14.00 

Registràr 
C

SA
U

., KANPUR 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

67.00 

60.00 

60.00 
70.00 

60.00 

66.00 

60.00 

58.00 

66.00 

A
sst. Registrar 33.50 

30.00 

30.00 
35.00 

30.00 

33.00 

30.00 

29.00 

33.00 

C.S.A.U., KANPUR 

74.50 

71.00 

69.00 

75.00 

73.00 

76.00 
77.00 

67.00 

76.00 

7.450 

7.100 

6.900 

7.500 

7.300 

7.600 

7.700 

6.700 

7.600 

22.35 
21.30 

/ 

20.70 

22.50 

21.90 

22.80 
23.10 

20.10 

22.80 

TA
16124 



Registrar 
C.S.A.U., 

KANPUR 

C.S.A.U 

KAN!I 

Asstt. Registrar 

21 

|Harshitshukla 

CFS 

420 

7.800 

23.40 

26.00 

14 00 

5.00 

66.00 

33.00 

7800 

20 

Parmesh Kumar Verma 

CFS 

20 

24.00 

21.15 

14 00 

5.00 

7.050 

55.00 

27.50 

70.50 

19 

Mahi 

CFS 195 20 

29.00 

15 00 

5.00 

8.850 

26.55 

79.00 

39.50 

8850 

18 

CFS-

01 
94 
20 

27.00 

14.00 

Prabhat Kumar 

5.00 

37.00 

74.00 

83.00 

8.300 

24.90 

17 

Nidaafreen 

CFS-0193/20 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

69.00 

34.50 

82.50 

8.250 

24.75 

16 

CFS-0192/20 

27.00 

14.00 

|Navneet Kumar 

5.00 

30.00 

60.00 

7600 

7.600 

22.80 

15 

CFS-0191/20 

28.00 

14.00 

Chandra Prakashdwivedi 

5.00 

36.00 

72.00 

83.00 

8.300 

24.90 

|Avneesh Singh 

14 

CFS-0190/20 

28.00 

14.00 

5.00 

64.00 

32.00 

7.900 

23.70 

79.00 

Deepak Singh 

13 

28.00 

14.00 

CFS-0189/20 

5.00 

66.00 

33.00 

80.00 

8.000 

24.00 

CFS-0188/20 

25.00 

14.00 

12 

Sushma 

5.00 

55.00 

27.50 

71.50 

7.150 

21.45 

|Utpal Singh 

27.00 

14.00 

11 

CFS-0187/20 

5.00 

51.00 

71.50 

25.50 

7.150 

21.45 

27.00 

14.00 

10 

|Amar Jeet 

CFS-0186/20 

5.00 

60.00 

30.00 

76.00 

7.600 

22.80 

|Devagypratap Singh 

29.00 

14.00 

CFS-0185/20 

5.00 

72.00 

84.00 

36.00 

8.400 

25.20 

27.00 

14.00 

|Amityadav 

CFS-0184/20 

5.00 

59.00 

29.50 

75.50 

7.550 

22.65 

14.00 

27.00 

5.00 

|Ambuj Singh 

CFS-0183/20 

60.00 

30.00 

76.00 

7.600 

22.80 

7 

14.00 

22.00 

5.00 

60.00 

CFS-0181/20 

30.00 

71.00 

|Abhishek Kumar Sharma 

7.100 

21.30 

6 

14.00 

27.00 

5.00 

62.00 

CFS-0180/20 

31.00 

77.00 

|Ajeet Kumar 

7.700 

23.10 

5 

14.00 

5.00 

29.00 

77.00 

38.50 

86.50 

CFS-0179/20 

8.650 

25.95 

4 

Neematbano 

14.00 

5.00 

26.00 

59.00 

29.50 

74.50 

CFS-0178/20 

7.450 

22.35 

3 

Satish 

14.00 

29.00 

5.00 

65.00 

CFS-0177/20 

32.50 

80.50 

Mrityunjai Kumar Singh 

8.050 

24.15 

2 

29.00 

14.00 

5.00 

63.00 

31.50 

CFS-0176/20 

79.50 

7.950 

|Vikash Kumar Vema 

23.85 

6 
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5 

8 

10 

11 

3 

12 
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for 
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Fish 
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COLLEGE 

OF 

FISHERIES 

SCIENCE 

B.F.Sc. (Fisheries Science) 
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CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE 

& 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 

FPT-401 

Credit hours 3(2+1) 
8th Semester 2023-24 



C.S.A.U., KANPUR 
Registrar 

C.S.A.U., KANPUR 
Asstt. Registrar 

1916129 

CFS-0207120 

26.00 

14.00 

|Akshaypratap 

5.00 

58.00 

29.00 

74.00 

30 

7.400 

22.20 

CFS-0206/20 

24.00 

14.00 

5.00 

52.00 

26.00 

Ram Sewak 

69.00 

29 

6.900 

20.70 

CFS-0205/20 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

60.00 

30.00 

75.00 

28 

|Indrasen 

7.500 

22.50 

CFS-0204120 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

62.00 

31.00 

76.00 

27 

|Shiv Poojan 

7.600 

22.80 

CFS-0203/20 

14.00 

24.00 

5.00 

54.00 

27.00 

70.00 

26 

7.000 

Vivekrao 

21.00 

14.00 

24.00 

5.00 

CFS-0202/20 

62.00 

31.00 

74.00 

7.400 

25 

22.20 

|Shivam Kumar 

CFS-0201/20 

14.00 

28.00 

5.00 

61.00 

30.50 

77.50 

24 

7.750 

|Abhishek 

23.25 

25.00 

14.00 

5.00 

CFS-0200/20 

62.00 

31.00 

75.00 

|Karam Raj 

7.500 

22.50 

26.00 

14.00 

5.00 

CFS-0199/20 

61.00 

30.50 

75.50 

Shahnamajmansoori 

7.550 

22.65 



Registrar 
C.S.A.U., KANPUR 

C.S.A.U., KANPU 
Asst.Registrar 

1a16/24 

21 

|Harshitshukla 

CFS-0197/20 

92.00 

9.200 

156.40 

92.00 

20 

CFS-0196 20 

Parmesh Kumar Verma 

93.00 

9.300 

93.00 

158.10 

19 

Mahi 

CFS-0195/20 

96.00 

163.20 

96.00 

9.600 

18 

Prabhat Kumar 

CFS-0194/20 

94.00 

94.00 

159.80 

9.400 

17 

Nidaafreen 

CFS-0193/20 

96.00 

96.00 

9.600 

163.20 

16 

|Navneet Kumar 

CFS-0192/20 

94.00 

94.00 

9.400 

159.80 

15 

Chandra Prakashdwivedi 

CFS-0191/20 

94.00 

94.00 

159.80 

9.400 

Avneesh Singh 

14 

CFS-0190/20 

95.00 

95.00 

9.500 

161.50 

13 

Deepak Singh 

CFS-0189/20 

92.00 

92.00 

9.200 

156.40 

12 

|Sushma 

CFS-0188/20 

92.00 

92.00 

9.200 

156.40 

|Utpal Singh 

11 

CFS-0187/20 

93.00 

93.00 

9.300 

158.10 

10 

Amar Jeet 

CFS-0186/20 

93.00 

93.00 

9.300 

158.10 

Devagypratap Singh 

CFS-0185/20 

94.00 

94.00 

9.400 

159.80 

|Amityadav 

CFS-0184/20 

8 

92.00 

92.00 

9.200 

156.40 

|Ambuj Singh 

CFS-0183/20 

7 

95.00 

95.00 

9.500 

161.50 

CFS-0181/20 

6 

Abhishek Kumar Sharma 

88.00 

88.00 

8.800 

149.60 

|Ajeet Kumar 

CFS-018O/20 

92.00 

92.00 

5 

9.200 

156.40 

CFS-0179/20 

95.00 

4 

95.00 

9.500 

Neematbano 

161.50 

CFS-0178/20 

91.00 

91.00 

9.100 

3 

Satish 

154.70 

CFS-0177/20 

94.00 

Mrityunjai Kumar Singh 

94.00 

9.400 

2 

159.80 

94.00 

CFS-0176/20 

94.00 

9.400 

1 

159.80 

Vikash Kumar Verma 

5 

6 

7 

3 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

Marks 

Marks 

Marks 100 

Marks 

Out of 100 

Out of 50 

4+6+6+7+9 

10% 

Cr. Hrs 

I.D.No. 
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Assignement 

Max. 

Assignement 

Max. marks 50 

Marks cols. 

Marks 

Grade Point 

S.No. 

Name 

Hourly 

Practical 

Theory 

Total 

Total 

FST-402 

EXAMINATIONS 
Reddy Programme 

No. 

& 
Name 

of 
Course. 

Credit hours 17(5+12) 

AMINATION 

RECORD 

SHEET 

(10 
point 

scale) 

for 

B.F.Sc. (Fisheries Science) 

8th Semester 2023-24 

COLLEGE 

OF 
FISHERIES 

SCIENCE 

CHANDRA 

SHEKHAR 

AZAD 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 
AGRICULTURE& 

TECHNOLOGY, 

KANPUR-2 



C.S.A.U., KANPUR 
Registrar 

C.SA.U., KANPUR 
Asst.Registrar 

14)6124 

CFS-0207I20 

94.00 

|Akshaypratap Ram Sewak 

94.00 

30 

9.400 

159.80 

CFS-0206/20 

91.00 

91.00 

29 

9.100 

154.70 

95.00 

CFS-0205/20 

95.00 

9.500 

28 

161.50 

Indrasen 

94.00 

CFS-0204/20 

94.00 

9.400 

27 

159.80 

Shiv Poojan 

94.00 

CFS-0203/20 

94.00 

9.400 

26 

159.80 

Vivekrao 

93.00 

CFS-0202/20 

93.00 

9.300 

25 

158.10 

|Shivam Kumar 

92.00 

CFS-0201/20 

92.00 

9.200 

4 

156.40 

Abhishek 

CFS-0200/20 

94.00 

94.00 

9.400 

Karam Raj 

159.80 

CFS-0199/20 

92.00 

92.00 
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|Akshaypratap 

CFS-0207/20 

95.00 

95.00 
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19.00 

Ram Sewak 
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92.00 
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18.40 

|Indrasen 
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96.00 

96.00 

28 
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19.20 
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CFS-0204/20 

92.00 

92.00 

27 

9.200 

18.40 

95.00 
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95.00 
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19.00 

Vivekrao 

94.00 
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94.00 
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93.00 
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97.00 

97.00 

9.700 
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18 

Prabhat Kumar 
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96.00 
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Navneet Kumar 

CFS-0192/20 
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15 
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95.00 
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6 
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90.00 

90.00 

9.000 

9.00 

5 
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92.00 
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97.00 
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24 
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